
Find Your Rep
Southern California, Canada & International
(Palm Desert, Palm Springs, Los Angeles, Riverside, Orange County, San Diego)
Regional Account Manager: Sheryl Gildea (760) 822.2522 | shgildea@glasstile.com
Inside Sales Representative: Dongwook Lee (760) 929.4040 | dlee@glasstile.com

West Coast Region
Regional Account Manager: Tony DeMaggio (760) 410.7216 | tdemaggio@glasstile.com
Inside Sales Representative: Dongwook Lee (760) 929.4040 | dlee@glasstile.com

SouthEast Region
Regional Account Manager: Thom Vaughn (760) 685.4920 | tvaughn@glasstile.com
Inside Sales Representative: Hillary Yoder (760) 929.4042 | hyoder@glasstile.com

Mid-West & NorthEast Region
Regional Account Manager: Rick Crane (908) 347.3085 | rcrane@glasstile.com
Inside Sales Representative: Becky Carrow (760) 929.4036 | bcarrow@glasstile.com

National Accounts
Director of Sales: Tony DeMaggio (760) 410.7216 | tdemaggio@glasstile.com
National Accounts Support: Jose Herrera (760) 929.4092 | jherrera@glasstile.com

Tile Tech Support: (760) 603.3987


